
GOPIKRISHNA PV

CONTACT

gopikrishnaappu8@gmail.com
9048623407
Puthoor (H) Chentrappinni P.O
Thrissur, Kerala, 680687
gopkrishnapv

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 16/03/1999

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Hindu

Gender : Male

Place : Thrissur

SKILLS

Knowledge of medical
terminology anatomy and
physiology.

Capability to adapt new things.

Communication skills.

Fast Learner.

Ability to work hard.

INTERESTS

Swimming

Watching Movies

Cricket

Football

LANGUAGES

English

Malayalam

Hindi

2023 -

2021 -
2022

2023

2016-
2019

2014-
2016

2014

OBJECTIVE

Seeking an entry-level position to begin my career in a high-level
professional environment.

EXPERIENCE

Internship Trainee (2 months)
Sunrise Hospital Kakkanad, Ernakulam
Completed 2 months of Internship in Sunrise
Hospital Kakkanad - Department of Quality and
Medical Records

Medical Coder
Vee Technologies Bangalore
1)Analyzes medical records and identifies
documentation deficiencies. 
2)Serves as resource and subject matter expert
to other coding staff. 
3)Reviews and verifies documentation supports
diagnoses, procedures and treatment results.
4)Identifies diagnostic and procedural
Information.
 

EDUCATION

PG-DIPLOMA Hospital Administration
Leora International Academy (Jain University,
Ernakulam)

Bsc Zoology
KKTM Gov College (Calicut University)
Kodungallur, Thrissur

Higher Secondary Education (Biology Science)
GVHS valapad, Thrissur

Senior Secondary Education
HS Chentrappinni, Thrissur

PROJECTS

Study on Antimicrobial action of Spices
Conducted a study on the Antimicrobial action of spices as a part of
my graduation.


