# **GOPIKRISHNA PV**



#### **CONTACT**

gopikrishnaappu8@gmail.com

9048623407

Puthoor (H) Chentrappinni P.O Thrissur, Kerala, 680687

in gopkrishnapv

#### PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth: 16/03/1999

Nationality : Indian
Religion : Hindu
Gender : Male
Place : Thrissur

## **SKILLS**

Knowledge of medical terminology anatomy and physiology.

Capability to adapt new things.

Communication skills.

Fast Learner.

Ability to work hard.

## **INTERESTS**

Swimming

Watching Movies

Cricket

Football

#### **LANGUAGES**

English

Malayalam

Hindi

## **OBJECTIVE**

Seeking an entry-level position to begin my career in a high-level professional environment.

## **EXPERIENCE**

2023 -	Internship Trainee (2 months) Sunrise Hospital Kakkanad, Ernakulam Completed 2 months of Internship in Sunrise Hospital Kakkanad - Department of Quality and Medical Records
2021 - 2022	Medical Coder Vee Technologies Bangalore 1)Analyzes medical records and identifies documentation deficiencies. 2)Serves as resource and subject matter expert to other coding staff. 3)Reviews and verifies documentation supports diagnoses, procedures and treatment results. 4)Identifies diagnostic and procedural Information.

## **EDUCATION**

2023	PG-DIPLOMA Hospital Administration Leora International Academy (Jain University, Ernakulam)
2016- 2019	<b>Bsc Zoology</b> KKTM Gov College (Calicut University) Kodungallur, Thrissur
2014- 2016	<b>Higher Secondary Education (Biology Science)</b> GVHS valapad, Thrissur
2014	Senior Secondary Education HS Chentrappinni, Thrissur

## **PROJECTS**

# Study on Antimicrobial action of Spices

Conducted a study on the Antimicrobial action of spices as a part of my graduation.